Description Technical data Accessories Downloads
ITEM 128323 MGB-L1B-EIA-R-128323
Features
Guard locking with guard lock monitoring
Emergency stop according to ISO 13850, illuminated
3 illuminated pushbuttons
Including adhesive labels
Connection via M12 plug

 For looping through for connected devices
 Fixed failure rate without consideration of faults in wearing parts.
Dimension drawing
[1, 2, 3]
[4]
[5]
[6]
[7]
[8]
[9]
[10, 11]
[12, 13, 14]
Wiring diagram
Miscellaneous accessories
Lens set 5 colors
120344 AY-SET-LNS-0001-120344
Lens set 6 colors
120378 AY-SET-LNS-0002-120378
Lens set labeled
120377 AY-SET-LNS-SY01-120377
126158 AY-SET-LNS-SY03-126158
125359 AY-SET-LNS-SY02-125359
Adhesive labels
114529 MGB-A-PLATESET-NN01-114529
Features
Adhesive labels suitable for MGB evaluation modules, bus modules and
control modules
silver, blank
Packaging unit = 10 pcs.
Lens set, three colors
158307 AY-SET-LNS-SY04-158307
Function expansion
Emergency unlocking for safety system MGB
112989 MGB-A-EMERGENCYRELEASE-112989
Features